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
- 62.50 3,920,000.00

Unit:
002-2017001717

  PS:
002-2017001718

Unit 12-B, 12th Floor,
No. 2044 Ocean Tower
Condo, Roxas
Boulevard, Malate,
Manila

Unit:
178.00

PS:
11.00

MANDALUYONG

PASAY

PARANAQUE
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LAS PINAS

MUNTINLUPA

72 10001000011161 Condo Res'l 005-2021003402 Unit 11B-A 11th Flr.,
Royal Palm Villa, Km 17,
Alabang-Zapote Rd. &
Cueva St., Pamplona
Dos, Las Pinas

- 33.24 3,260,000.00

73 10001000011115 Condo Res'l 005-2022002078 Unit 11B-B, 11th Floor,
Royal Palm Villa, Km 17,
Alabang-Zapote Road,
Brgy. Pamplona Dos, Las
Pinas City

- 24.50 2,845,000.00

74 10001000011337 Condo Res'l 005-2021003341 Units 11B-C, 11th Floor,
Royal Palm Villa, Km 17,
Alabang-Zapote Road
corner Felipe Cuevas
Street, Brgy. Pamplona
Dos, Las Pinas City

- 24.50 2,401,000.00

75 10001000012619 House &
Lot

Res'l 005-2022000055 Lot 12-C, Block 1 (Unit
B), L12 B1, Macopa
Street, Admiral Park 2
Subdivision, Admiral
Drive, Talon Tres, Las
Piñas City

46.70 82.17 2,920,000.00

76 10001000007973 Condo Res'l 014-2015002069 Unit 3K, 3rd Floor,
Picasso Tower, Presidio
at Lakefront (Presidio At
Brittany Bay), Sucat,
Muntinlupa City

- 37.36 3,030,000.00

77 10001000008412
&

10001000008413

Condo Res'l 014-2013001093
014-2013001094

Unit 4-I, 4th Floor,
Picasso Tower, Presidio
at Lakefront (Presidio at
Brittany Bay), Sucat,
Muntinlupa City (Parking
Slot: Cp-05, Ground
Floor)

- Unit:
51.02 /

PS:
12.50

4,850,000.00

78 10001000008739 Condo Res'l 014-2018000320 Unit E, 8th Floor, Monet
Tower, Presidio at
Lakefront, Sucat,
Muntinlupa

- 51.02 4,250,000.00

79 10001000009414 Condo Res'l 014-2018000311 Unit 10D, 10th Floor,
Renoir Tower, Presidio At
Lakefront (Presidio at
Brittany Bay), Sucat,
Muntinlupa City

- 35.79 2,980,000.00
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80 10001000010750 Condo Res'l 026-2022011715 Unit 5A, 5ith Floor, Da
Vinci Tower, Presidio at
The Lakefront, Sucat,
Muntinlupa City

- 55.49 4,610,000.00

81 10001000010907 Condo Res'l 014-2018000172 Unit F, 5th Floor, Monet
Tower, Presidio At
Lakefront (Presidio at
Brittany Bay), Sucat,
Muntinlupa City

- 37.23 3,120,000.00

82 10001000007915 Condo Res'l 014-2015000502 Unit J, 2nd Floor,
Michelangelo Tower,
Presidio @ Brittany Bay,
Brgy. Sucat, Muntinlupa
City

- 41.44 3,380,000.00

83 10001000011545 House &
Lot

Res'l 164-2012001508
164-2012001509

Blk 2 Lot 1 & 2,
Masagana St., Pateros
Heights Subd, Brgy Sta
Ana, Pateros

87.00 173.00 4,010,000.00

84 10001000010866 House &
Lot

Res'l 068-2021004837 Blk 3 Lot 8, No. 16 Athel
St., Greenwoods
Executive Village, Phase
8-A Brgy. San Juan,
Cainta, Rizal

144.00 298.00 8,830,000.00

85 10001000009658 House &
Lot

Res'l 068-2022005856 Blk 41 Lot 23, Chestnut
St., Phase 6,
Greenwoods Executive
Village, Brgy. San Juan,
Cainta, Rizal

146.00 286.75 8,350,000.00

86 10001000008107 Condo Res'l 068-2015000911 Unit 5-B-4, 5th Floor
Suburban Villas Condo,
Sierra Madre Circle St.,
Bgy. Sto. Domingo,
Cainta, Rizal

- 62.50 2,750,000.00

87 10001000010725 House and
Lot

Res'l 068-2018005402 Blk 3 Lot 2, Champaca
St., Greenwoods Exec
Vill., Brgy Mahabang
Sapa, Cainta, Rizal

140.00 231.00 7,840,000.00

PATEROS

CAINTA
RIZAL
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SAN MATEO

TERESA

BINANGONAN

88 10001000010920 House &
Lot

Res'l 009-2019004081 Lot 11-A
Psd-04-0168238, F.
Manuel St., Brgy.
Malanday, San Mateo,
Rizal

140.00 182.00 3,000,000.00

89 10001000012808 Vacant Lot Res'l 009-2023003360 Lot 17 Blk 2, Road Lot 1
Bendia Subd., Brgy.
Maly, San Mateo, Rizal

180.00 - 1,900,000.00

90 10001000011494 House and
Lot

Res'l 069-2019001420 Blk 4 Lot 11 (R4), La
Hacienda Subd., Ph. 1,
Brgy. Bagumbayan,
Teresa Rizal

84.00 30.00 970,000.00

91 10001000013016 House &
Lot

Res'l 068-2022001900 Blk 12 Lot 21, Ph 2-C4
Saint Monique Valais
Subd., Brgy. Darangan,
Binangonan, Rizal.

45.50 45.20 840,000.00

92 10001000012814 House &
Lot

Res'l 068-2022003129 Blk 16 Lot 23, Saint
Monique Valais Subd.,
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